Base Lin	e Item Deta	ail			Consolidated Steel and Aluminum Fence Co., Inc.		National Fence Systems, Inc.		Highway Safety Systems, Inc.		Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc.		Kyle Conti Construction LLC	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$126,280.00	\$126,280.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
2	2A02CAG	1	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$50,790.00	\$50,790.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$416,808.00	\$416,808.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
3	5K00001	47,500.00	L.F.	Chain Link Fence, Type II, 84" High	\$28.90	\$1,372,750.00	\$28.50	\$1,353,750.00	\$23.00	\$1,092,500.00	\$20.00	\$950,000.00	\$18.00	\$855,000.00
4	5K03PGT	10	Each	Pedestrian Gate, Type II, 84" High, 4' Wide	\$815.00	\$8,150.00	\$580.00	\$5,800.00	\$994.00	\$9,940.00	\$784.00	\$7,840.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
5	5K00012	4,200.00	L.F.	Chain-Link Fence, Aluminum Coated Steel, Bridge, 6'-3" High (NJDOT)	\$77.00	\$323,400.00	\$80.00	\$336,000.00	\$99.60	\$418,320.00	\$100.00	\$420,000.00	\$80.00	\$336,000.00
6	5K01REP	11,500.00	L.F.	Repair Chain Link Fence	\$4.20	\$48,300.00	\$2.00	\$23,000.00	\$33.00	\$379,500.00	\$19.00	\$218,500.00	\$10.00	\$115,000.00
7	5K02REP	600	L.F.	Repair Chain Link Fence, Aluminum Coated Steel, Bridge	\$8.65	\$5,190.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	\$31.00	\$18,600.00	\$89.60	\$53,760.00	\$40.00	\$24,000.00
8	5K03REP	2,100.00	L.F.	Repair Chain Link Fence, Aluminum Coated Steel, Bridge, Curved Top	\$10.00	\$21,000.00	\$12.00	\$25,200.00	\$58.00	\$121,800.00	\$100.00	\$210,000.00	\$40.00	\$84,000.00
9	5K00028	1	Each	Gate on Steel Expanded Metal Grating Fence	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$16,350.00	\$16,350.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,120.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
10	5Q01FOB	1	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type B	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$19,450.00	\$19,450.00	\$27,262.00	\$27,262.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
11	5Q02MFB	11	Month	Maintain Field Office, Type B	\$4,200.00	\$46,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$19,800.00	\$1,680.00	\$18,480.00	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00
12	8A01MPT	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$236,600.00	\$236,600.00	\$1,055,000.00	\$1,055,000.00
13	8A07MPT	2	Each	Repair Truck Mounted Impact Attenuators	\$19,800.00	\$39,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$11,200.00	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00
14	8B25MPT	2	Each	Furnish Variable Message Sign	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$9,400.00	\$18,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
Base Total						\$1,959,580.00		\$1,968,750.00		\$2,362,060.00		\$2,714,650.00		\$2,987,500.00

Contract A200.180 - Bid Tabulation